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Technical Data Sheet
ANRIN DRAIN Cover Gratings for KE/KF-100 
Series Mesh Grating, Stainless Steel
with TwistLock Fastening (Load Class D400)

Grating Dimensions

Grating Parts List

Designation Article Length 
mm (in)

Width 
mm (in)

Inlet Ø 
cm2/m (in2/ft)

Weight 
kg (lbs.)

* Exception: Cross-road drainage of busy roads

27
(1

.0
6)

123
(4.84)

Mesh grating, stainless steel
MW 20 x 14 mm (D400)

01004940 1000 (39.37) 123 (4.84)  720 (34.01) 4.2 (9.24)
01004960 500 (19.69) 123 (4.84)  720 (34.01) 2.7 (5.94)

998
(39.29)
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20
(0.79)

D

TwistLock Fastening

The TwistLock fastening system is used for grating types of channels
with a nominal width of 100 mm (3.93 in).


